

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 728 of 2021****SMT. LALITHA KADIYAM *versus* THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

22/04/2026	Mr. U.N.S. Deo, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Shubha Shrivastava, PL for the State. Heard. Issue notice to the respondent Nos.2 to 8. PF as per rules. List the matter for final hearing. Sd/- Rajani Dubey Judge
Nirala	