



CGHC010169242021

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 728 of 2021

SMT. LALITHA KADIYAM **versus** THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10/07/2026	Naone for the Appellant. Mr. Shailesh Puriya, PL for the State. Ms. Tanusha Pathak, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Parag Kotecha, Advocate for respondents No. 2,3,5,7 and 8. It is reported that Mr. U.N.S.Deo, Advocate is on adjustment. List this case on 06th August, 2026.
santosh	Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge